F	Florida Department Division of Corporat Public Access Syste	ions	
	Electronic Filing Cove	r Sheet	
Note: Please print number (shown be	t this page and use it as a co blow) on the top and bottom (ver sheet. Type the fax a of all pages of the docum	audit ent.
(((H07000209226 3)))			, 1
	H070002092263ABC the REFRESH/RELOAD but Doing so will generate anot		n this SEC
From: Hunte Account Name Account Numbe Phone	(850) 205-0383 J. Brown fee FOWLER, WHITE 2 FOWLER, WHITE 2 (813) 228-7411	8/20/07	UG 21 .AH 8: 20 RETAILY OF STATE AHASSEE, FLORIDA
Fax Number	: (813)228-9401		

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	02
Estimated Charge	\$155.00



Corporate Filing Menu

Help

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

8/20/2007

08/21/07 TUE 13:50 FAX 850-205-0381

FOWLER WHITE S & F PAGE UUITUUZ FIULIDA DEPL OF DEALE 🖸 002

- T. - -

August 21, 2007

FOWLER, WHITE 2

5.

SUBJECT: BIG BEND INSULATION OF FLORIDA, LLC REF: W07000040751 行机的基本公司的机 and the second second

s.

8/21/2007 8:36

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the stal your states of a document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and the back file, refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet of states

The name designated in your, document is unavailable since it is the same constant for such as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity. Section 608.406, Florida Statutes, was amended effective July 1, 2007, to require the name of a limited liability company to be distinguishable, from the names of all other filings filed with the Division of Corporations, except for fictitious name registrations and general partnership registrations.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all the appropriate places. One or more words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file. Adding of Plorida or Florida to theend of the name is not acceptable. A search for name availability can be made on the Internet through the Division s records at www.sunbiz.org.

Please note the name of a limited liability company must end with the words Limited Liability Company, the abbreviation L.L.C., words Limited Liability Company, the abbreviation L.L.C., or the designation LLC. The word Limited may be abbreviated as Ltd. and the word Company may be abbreviated as Co. The following suffixes are no longer acceptable: Limited Company, L.C., and LC.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6067.

See Attached.

08/21/07 TUE 13:50 FAX 850~205-0381

8/21/2007 8:36

FOWLER WHITE S & F PAGE 002/002 Florida Dept of Blace 2003

Neysa Culligan Document Specialist

. *:

,

FAX Aud. #: H07000209226 Letter Number: 907A00050528

.'

;. 2

 $(X_{i}^{*}) \in \mathcal{A}_{i}$ 1

and an ann a' shinnan a gu ann a' shinnan a shinnan a' shinnan a shinnan a shinnan a shinnan a shinnan a shinna Gu a ta shinnan a shinnan taga ta shinnan a shinna Ta shi ta shinnan a shinnan a shinnan as shinnan a n na seite de la companya de la companya Na seite de la companya de la company Na seite de la companya de la company • • . . 2.22

المراجع بالمركز مين أربع المراجع المراج المراجع 1 : ; ;) •• ·.

· ...

FOWLER WHITE S & F

H070000209226

08/21/07 TUE 13:51 FAX

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF C.Q./BIG BEND INSULATION OF FLORIDA, LLC

The undersigned, acting as the authorized representative of the organizing member of a limited liability company under the Florida Limited Liability Company Act, adopts the following Articles of Organization for such limited liability company (the "Company"):

ARTICLE I

<u>Name</u>

The name of the limited liability company is C.Q./Big Bend Insulation of Florida, LLC.

ARTICLE II Principal Office and Mailing Address

The principal office and mailing address of the Company is 8806 Venture Cove, Temple Terrace, Florida 33637.

ARTICLE III

Initial Registered Agent and Office

The street address of the initial registered office of the Company is 8806 Venture Cove, Temple Terrace, Florida 33637, c/o John L. Ervin

ARTICLE IV Effective Date

القرائي والمراجع

The effective date of filing of these Articles of Organization shall be August 20, 2007.

Dated this 20th day of August, 2007.

1...

. .

By: /s/ Hunter J. Brownlee Authorized Representative ⊇∽

AUG 21

AM 8: 20

Ē

H07000209226

2004

** REGISTERED AGENT:

By:

۰ ، . . /s/ John L. Ervin

John L. Ervin

H07000209226

` . `

1971884v1

H07000209226

ACCEPTANCE BY REGISTERED AGENT

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for C.Q./Big Bend Insulation of Florida, LLC, at the place designated as the registered office, the undersigned hereby accepts the appointment as registered agent and agrees to act in this capacity. The undersigned further agrees to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of the undersigned's duties, and the undersigned is familiar with and accepts the duties and obligations of the undersigned's position as registered agent.

Dated this 20th day of August, 2007.

FILED 17 AUG 21 AH 8: 20 DECRETARY OF STATE ALLAHASSEE, FLORID